
Referee(s)

WINGE, Daniel

Linesmen

LAKSOLA, David

RÖNNBERG, Fredrik

2016-03-07 11:27:46Game No. 009

Group No. 90141

Slutspelsserien

2016-03-06 16:00 at Nobelhallen

BIK Karlskoga - Almtuna IS

Face-Off Chart

5 - 1 (2-1, 1-0, 2-0)
18:10

Final Score

16:00Start time:

End time:

BIK Karlskoga - Almtuna IS

1st period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

BIK

2926 +-

1126 -+

9027 +-

2 / 66,7%1 / 33,3%

BIK AIS

Neutral zone

8527 +-

8527 +-

9026 +-

2917 -+

9062 -+

2917 +-

4 / 66,7%2 / 33,3%

Off. zoneDef. zone

BIK AIS

8514 -+

9061 -+

2670 -+

9026 -+

1950 -+

3670 +-

3627 -+

3627 -+

8526 +-

9027 +-

7 / 70% 3 / 30%

1st period Totals

AISBIK

10 /  53% 9 /  47%

2nd period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

BIK

1120 +-

6126 -+

1 / 50%1 / 50%

BIK AIS

Neutral zone

8527 +-

9026 +-

2917 -+

8520 +-

2962 +-

9027 -+

4 / 66,7%2 / 33,3%

Off. zoneDef. zone

BIK AIS

1226 +-

8527 -+

2970 +-

1717 -+

8520 +-

8570 -+

9071 +-

8527 -+

8527 +-

9427 -+

5 / 50% 5 / 50%

2nd period Totals

AISBIK

8 /  44% 10 /  56%

3rd period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

BIK

1770 +-

1727 -+

2962 -+

4917 +-

8526 +-

3 / 60%2 / 40%

BIK AIS

Neutral zone

8527 -+

6161 -+

8570 -+

2914 +-

1770 -+

1 / 20%4 / 80%

Off. zoneDef. zone

BIK AIS

1727 +-

2917 -+

1227 -+

6161 -+

6127 +-

1962 +-

8526 -+

6170 -+

2927 -+

6 / 66,7% 3 / 33,3%

3rd period Totals

AISBIK

12 /  63% 7 /  37%
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Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Almtuna IS
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